EAST HAMPTON UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

PUBLIC HEARINGS
AND
REGULAR MEETING
OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
BOARD ROOM
at 6:30 p.m.

Tuesdayv, February 6, 2018

8.

9.

AGENDA

Executive Session (5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.). It is anticipated that the Board will make a
motion to go into Executive Session and this session will likely run from 5:00 p.m. to
6:30 p.m.

Call Meeting to Order
Pledge
Public Hearings —
1. Veterans® (wartime) Alternative Tax Exemption (RPTL §458-a), and Cold War

Veterans’ Tax Exemption (RPTL §458-b)
2. Gold Star Parents Tax Exemption (10 U.S.C. §1126)

. News of the Schools

Public Comments (Agenda Items Only)
The EHUFSD Board of Education welcomes public comment. To maintain an orderly and efficient
meeting, the Board has established the following guidelines for those wishing to address the Board:
1. Each speaker is permitied three minutes for their comments.
2. The Board will listen to comments and input but will not necessarily debate or discuss items;
operational matters will be directed to school administration for handling.
3. The Board is not permitted to address personnel or individual student matiers in open session.

Consent Agenda
Superintendent’s Report and Recommendations

Old Business

10. New Business

1. Board Committee Update — Facilities & Audit

11. Public Comments

12. Adjournment




Consent Agenda:

1.

Recommended: That the Board accept the Minutes of January 16, 2018 as written and place
on file.

Recommended: That the Board approve the Check Warrants for January 2018 as
recommended by the Finance Review Committee and place on file.

Recommended: That the Board accept the November 2017 Treasurer’s Report as written and
place on file.

Recommended; That the Board approve a medical leave for Eva Iacono, ENL Teacher,
effective January 2, 2018 through on or about March 1, 2018 using thirty-four (34) days of
Ms. Tacono’s accrued sick days.

Recommended: That the Board accept Noelle Jack’s request for a paid leave of absence for
child rearing purposes effective on or about April 13, 2108 through on or about June 12,
2018 using forty-two (42) days of Ms. Jack’s accrued sick days, and a leave without pay
from on or about June 13, 2018 through the remainder of the 2017-2018 school year, and a
leave without pay from September 4, 2018 through November 30, 2018.

Recommended: That the Board approve the Special Education Service Agreement between
East Hampton Union Free School District and Metro Therapy, Inc. for the purpose of
providing special education services on an as need basis for the 2017-2018 school year.

Recommended: That the Board accept the following Interscholastic Coach resignations as
follows:

Claude Beudert, substitute MS Girls Basketball Coach effective January 25, 2018.
Scott Abran, Varsity Assistant Baseball Coach effective February 1, 2018

Superintendent’s Report and Recommendations:

1.

Recommended: That the Board approve the following appointments for the 2017-2018
school year:

Substitute Teachers

Lilian Munguia (@ certified substitute daily rate of $150.00
Robert Rivera @ certified substitute daily rate of $150.00
Trefny Dix @ uncertified substitute daily rate of $125.00

JMMES Lunch Monitors @ $17.94 per hour
Shannon Trelease
Margaret Bennett

Middle School Science Olympiad Program

Nicholas Finazzo- $8,006.30, pro-rated (Saturdays) - amendment due to movement on salary
Guide



HS Musical Set Design — effective February 7, 2018
Dennis Sisco, Factor 7, $2,704.00

Interscholastic Coaches

Amanda Van Nostrand — substitute MS Girls Basketball Coach (Grade 8), $1,043.60 —
effective January 26, 2018

Lisa Farbar — Girls Varsity Assistant Lacrosse Coach, Level III, O years, $6,212.00

Henry Meyer — Varsity Assistant Baseball Coach, Level 111, 4 years, $6,523.00

Weight Room Supervisor Substitute
Donnelly McGovern — at the hourly rate of $25.00 per hour, for a maximum of two hours per
day, five days per week, on an as need basis for the Spring 2018 Lacrosse season.

. Recommended: That the Board accept the letter of resignation from George Warren, School
Bus Driver, effective January 25, 2018.

. Recommended: That the Board approve the first reading of the amended District Wellness
Policy (#5661).

. Recommended: That the Board approve the first reading of the East Hampton Union Free
School 2018-2019 School Calendar.

. Recommended: That the Board approve the amended Consultant Agreement between East
Hampton Union Free School District and East End Young Arts Initiative for the purpose of
providing costume/prop rentals, software and digital service, a digital backdrop system, and
paint supplies in the amount of $10,890.00 for the 2017-2018 school year.

. Recommended: That the Board approve the Consultant Agreement between East Hampton
Union Free School District and Quantum Sound Systems for the purpose of providing the
sound system for the East Hampton High School’s spring musical in the amount of $5,500.00
for the 2017-2018 school year.

. Recommended: That the Board approve the Consultant Agreement between East Hampton
Union Free School District and Stamford Tent dba Stamford Tent and Event Services for the
purpose of providing event services for the High School’s June 2018 Commencement
Ceremony in the amount of $22,128.00.

. Recommended: That the Board approve the following Budget Transfers:

a) Art Instr. Sal., 9/12, $53,986.91 / From A2115.1300-12 to A2112.1300-12
{Art teacher in the HS department)

b) Foreign Lang,. Instr. Sal., 9/12, $21,555.75 / From A2121.1300-12 to 2116.1300-12
(Foreign Language teacher in HS department)

¢} Music Instr., 4-6, $38,214.20 / From A2122.1200-11 to A2122,1210-11
{position miscoded)

d) Science Instr. Sal., 7-8, $55,311.70 / From A2122.1300-12 to A2123.1300-13
(position reassignment)



e) Soc. Studies Instr. Sal., 7/8, $40,300.00 / From A2132.1210-11 to A2125.1300-13
(position reassignment)

f) Spec. Ed. Instr. Sal., K-6, $40,000.00 / From A2122.1200-11 to A2250.1500-11
Spec. Ed. Instr. Sal., K-6, $38,015.14 / From A2122.1300-12 to A2250.1500-11
(position reassignment)

g) Spec. Ed. Non-Instr. Sal., 7/8, $36,625.05 / From A2810.1500-12 to A2250.1600-13
(position reassignment)



East Hampton UFSD-
Claims Auditor's Report

Warrant # 11
January 2018

‘Payments in Bold are for unforeseen immediate need

Check #| PO# Invoice # Amount Vendor Notes PO Requestor
A Fund
201930 172365 Invoice 2017 1,400.00 |Yolanda Santiago Confirming PO for professional development, anti-bullying |E Reviez
202027 172457 3939382-0 37.50 |Renaissance Confirming PO for Star 360 Subscription Hagan
Confirming PO for ..__s_smm camera servijce call-
201977 172461 40087 926.60 |Intralogic Solutions unforeseen, immediate need C Westergard
201954 172465 35 5,750.00 {Council of Administrators & Supervisors Confirming PO for Annuai Membership | Madison
TE Fund
151375 172449 CAT09062 327.00 |Whitsons Confirming PO for fod order for ‘Around the World' J Vas




EAST HAMPTON UFSD

. NVISI
Check Warrant Report For A - 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
Check # Check Date VendoriD Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
202064 01/26/2018 58737 XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES
A 1240.4000-00 DISTRICT OFFICE 1036638 171242 412.50 412.50
CONTRACTUAL
A 1310.4000-00 BUSINESS OFFICE 171242 412.42 41242
CONTRACTUAL
A 2020.4000-01 BLDG.-LEVEL 171242 2,727.42 2,727.42
CONTRACTUAL/ELEM,
A 2020.4000-02 BLDG.-LEVEL 171242 6,227.33 6,227.33
CONTRACTUAL/H.S. :
A 2020.4000-03 BLDG.-LEVEL 171242 2,223.25 2,223.26
CONTRACTUALM.S.
Check Total: 12,002.92
202065 01/26/2018 977 YOUNG EQUIPMENT SALES INC.
A 1621.4000-01 Maintenance Contractual Elem 40382 172054 991.67 991.67
A 1621.4000-02 Maintenance Contractual HS 172054 991.67 991.67
A 1621.4000-03 Maintenance Contractual MS 172054 991.66 991.66
Check Total: 2,975.00
Number of Transactions: 224 Warrant Total: 2,099,974.10
Vendor Portion: 2,099,974.10
Ceriification of Warrant
To The District Treasurer: | hereby certify that I have verified the above claims, WNH in number, in the total amount of

3 a4 491 . You are hereby authorized and directed to pay to the claimants certified above the amount of each claim allowed

and charge each to the proper fund.
WXULY .

Signature

| -3 (&

Date

Title

01/26/2018 10:41 AM
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EAST HAMPTON UFSD

. NVIS]
Check Warrant Report For A - 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
msmnx # Check Date VendorID Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
201459 01/19/2018 57117 **VOID* BEFQUR, INC
A 2855.4000-62 INTERSCH.ATHL.CONTRACTU 070444 172153 -40.00 -40.00
ALH.S.
A 2855.4500-62 INTERSCH.ATHL. MAT.& 172153 -733.95 -733.95
SUPPL./H.S.
Check Total: ~-773.95
201477 01/M12/2018 57852 *™VOID™ NUGENT & POTTER, INC.
A 1621.4500-04 MAINTENANCE MAT. & €95313 171334 -21.45 -21.45
SUPPLIES GROUNDS
Check Total: -21.45
201642 01/19/2018 58405 **VOID** JAMES W BROOKS
A 9060.8000-04 DENTALZMEDICAL Medicare -803.70
INSURANCE Reimburse -
MEDICARE
Check Total: -803.70
201845 01/08/2018 54412 OMNi GROUP, THE
A 9089.8000-04 MISC.BENEFITS/COMPENS AB S.VAZQUEZ 171239 14,648.08 14,648.08
SENCES- NATL NY
AB03 COMPENSATED ABSENCES L.CAMERON 23,533.52
LEGEND GROUP
Check Total: 38,181.60
201846 01/11/2018 56051 ADVANCE SOUND
A 1621.4000-02 Maintenance Contractual HS 35691 172180 644.00 500.00
Check Total: 644.00
201847 0111/2018 54660 ALAN BURKE
A 1620.4000-04 OPERATIONS 2658 171282 75.00 75.00
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW.
Check Tofal: 75.00
201848 01/11/2018 7230 ALEXANDRA MCCOURT
A 2114.4100-03 ESL TRVL. & CONF./MS 12/8 CONF 172360 73.85 73.85
EXPENSE
Check Total: 73.85
201849 01/11/2018 52662 AMANDA S JONES
A 2122.4000-01 MUSIC CONTRACTUAL/ELEM. DEC ELEM 171677 451.25 451.25
A 2122.4000-03 MUSIC CONTRACTUAL/M.S. DEC HS 171733 453.50 453.50
A 2122.4000-03 MUSIC CONTRACTUAL/M.S. DEC ELEM 171733 63.25 63.25
01/26/2018 10:41 AM Page 1133



EAST HAMPTON UFSD \

. NVIS]
Check Warrant Report For A - 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
Check # Check Date VendorID Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
A 2122.4000-03 MUSIC CONTRACTUAL/M.S. DEC MS 171733 551.25 551.25
Check Total: 1,519.25
201850 01/11/2018 58872 AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CORP OF NY
A 9060.8000-04 DENTAL&MEDICAL DEC CLAIMS 171203 20,704.57 20,704.57
INSURANCE
Check Total: 20,704.57
201851 01/11/2018 54195 AUBREY PETERSON
A 2825.4100-14 SOC.WORK TRVL. & 12/8 CONF 172396 70.00 70.00
CONF./DW EXPENSE
Check Total: 70.00
201852 01/11/2018 566361 BARNWELL HOUSE OF TIRES
A 5510.4000-14 TRANSPORTATION 1170231 171831 127.50 127.50
. CONTRACTUAL
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 171831 1,038.00 1,038.00
Check Total: 1,165.50
201853 01/11/2018 59045 BIOBRITE DBA SPORTCOUNT
A 2855.4000-64 INT. ATHL. CONTRACT 65228 172234 15.00 15.00
SECTION XI
A 2855.4500-62 INTERSCH.ATHL. MAT.& 172234 448.50 448.50
SUPPL./H.S.
Check Total: 463.50
201854 01/11/2018 53639 BISTRIAN MATERIALS ,
A 1620.4000-04 OPERATIONS 223060 171615 2,025.00 2,025.00
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW.
A 1620.4000-04 OPERATIONS 223061 171615 7,570.00 7,570.00
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW.
Check Total: 9,595.00
201855 01/11/2018 58163 BLACKMAN - SOUTHAMPTON
A 1620.4500-14 DW. Operation Plan Materials & C543674 172066 506.61 30.00
Supplies
A 1620.4500-14 DW. Operation Plan Materials & 554971 172066 -476.61 0.00
Supplies
A 1620.4500-14 DW. Operation Plan Materials & C554900 172066 508.61 493.39
Supplies
A 1620.4500-14 DW, Operation Plan Materials & C571999 172066 84.42 84.42
Supplies
Check Total: 621.03
01/26/2018 10:41 AM Page 2133



EAST HAMPTON UFSD

NVISI
Check Warrant Report For A - 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
Check # Check Date VendorID Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
201856 01/11/2018 835 ™CONTINUED* BOCES/EASTERN SUFFOLK
Check Total: 0.00
201857 01/11/2018 835 *™CONTINUED** BOCES/EASTERN SUFFOLK
Check Total: 0.00
201858 01/11/2018 835 BOCES/EASTERN SUFFOLK
A 1310.4900-04 BUS.-RELA'd BOCES SERV. C03356-18 171251 3,220.00 3,220.00
A 1430.4900-04 BOCES PERSONNEL C0336-18 171251 1,933.40 1,933.40
SERVICES
A 1430.4900-04 BOCES PERSONNEL €0257-18 171251 1,650.00 1,650.00
SERVICES
A 1430.4300-04 BOCES PERSONNEL C0414-18 171251 1,933.40 1,933.40
SERVICES
A 1480.4900-04 BOCES PUB.INFO. C0414-18 171251 1,009.00 1,008.00
SERV./DISTRW.
A 1480.4900-04 BOCES PUB.INFO. C0257-18 171251 1,009.00 1,009.00
SERV./DISTRW.
A 1480.4900-04 BOCES PUB.INFO. C0336-18 171251 1,009.00 1,009.00
SERV./DISTRW.
A 1680.4900-04 EDP/BOCES/ESCHOOQLS C0257-18 171251 7,659.61 7,659.61
A 1680.4900-04 EDP/BOCES/ESCHOOLS C0336-18 171251 1,691.75 1,691.75
A 1680.4900-04 EDP/BOCES/ESCHOOLS C0414-18 171251 6,904.34 6,904.34
A 1981.4900-04 BOCES ADMIN. CHG./DISTRW. C0414-18 171251 27,814.50 27.814.50
A 1981.4900-04 BOCES ADMIN. CHG./DISTRW. C0336-18 171251 27.814.50 27.814.50
A 1981.4900-04 BOCES ADMIN. CHG./DISTRW. C0257-18 171251 27,814.50 27,814.50
A 2010.4900-04 BOCES CURRIC.DEV./DW €0257-18 171251 318.00 318.00
A 2010.4900-04 BOCES CURRIC.DEV./DW C0336-18 171251 543.00 543.00
A 2010.4900-04 BOCES CURRIC.DEV./DW C0414-18 171251 168.00 168.00
A 2110.4900-04 BOCES NON PUBLIC C0336-18 171251 9,863.46 9,863.46
TEXTBOOKS
A 2250.4900-74 BOCES SPEC.ED, C0336-18 171251 127,158.08 127,158.08
TUITION/DISTRW,
A 2250.4900-74 BOCES SPEC.ED. Co414-18 171251 130,591.53 130,691.53
TUITION/BISTRW.
A 2250.4900-74 BOCES SPEC.ED. C0257-18 171251 129,600.93 129,600.93
TUITION/DISTRW,

01/26/2018 10:41 AM
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EAST HAMPTON UFSD

P NVISI
Check Warrant Report For A - 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
Check # Check Date VendoriD Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
A 2280.4900-04 BOCES OCC.ED. C0267-18 171251 45,308.00 45,308.00
TUITION/DISTRW.
A 2280.4900-04 BOCES QCC.ED. C0414-18 171251 45,308.40 45,308.40
TUITION/DISTRW.
A 2280.4900-04 BOCES OCC.ED. C0336-18 171251 45,308.40 45,308.40
TUITION/BISTRW.
A 2330.4900-04 TEACHING SPEC. SCHOOLS- C0336-18 171251 15,088.00 15,068.00
BOCES
A 2330.4900-04 TEACHING SPEC. SCHOOLS- C0414-18 171251 12,488.00 11,289.54
BOCES
A 2330.4900-04 TEACHING SPEC. SCHOOLS- C0257-18 171251 6,244.00 6,244.00
BOCES
A 2610.4900-04 BOCES LIBRARY C0414-18 171251 10,793.70 10,793.70
SERVICES/DISTRW.
A 2610.4900-04 BOCES LIBRARY C0336-18 171251 26,717.42 26,717.42
SERVICES/DISTRW.
A 5510.4900-04 BOCES C0414-18 171251 1,139.50 1,139.50
TRANSP.SERVICES/DISTRW.
A 5510.4900-04 BOCES C0257-18 171251 275.40 275.40
TRANSP.SERVICES/DISTRW.
A 5510.4900-04 BOCES C0336-18 171251 1,025.00 1,025.00
TRANSP.SERVICES/DISTRW.
A 2330.4900-04 TEACHING SPEC. SCHOOLS- CCo40-18 171251 -1,918.46 0.00
BOCES
Check Total: 717,463.36
201859 0111112018 52350 BOQOKBOUND
A 2020.4500-01 MATERIALS & ELEM BOOKS 172300 897.60 897.60
SUPPLIES/ELEM.
Check Total: 897.60
201860 01/11/2018 55515 BROWN & BROWN OF NEW YORK INC
A 8045.8000-04 LIFE INSURANCE -JAN LIFE 171205 514.32 514.32
A 9055.8000-04 DISABILITY INSURANCE JANLTD 171258 3,904.22 3,504.22
Check Total: 4,418.54
201861 01/11/2018 564561 CABLEVISION
A 1620.4000-04 OPERATIONS 07816-036502-01- 171330 80.47 80.47
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW. 6
Check Total: 80.47
201862 011172018 56451 CABLEVISION
01/26/2018 10:41 AM Page 4/33



EAST HAMPTON UFSD

. NVISI
Check Warrant Report For A - 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
Check # Check Date VendorID Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
A 2630.4000-04 COMP.NETWORK 07816-00132-01-3 171486 14.74 14.74
CONSULTANTS/DISTRW.
Check Total: 14.74
201863 01/11/2018 56451 CABLEVISION
A 2630.4000-04 COMP.NETWORK 07816-001003-01- 171486 29.49 29.49
CONSULTANTS/DISTRW. 5
Check Total: 2949
201864 01/11/2018 56451 CABLEVISION
A 2630.4000-04 COMP.NETWORK 07816-032922-02- 171486 36.85 36.85
CONSULTANTS/DISTRW. 8
Check Total: 36.85
201865 0111/2018 56451 CABLEVISION
A 2630.4000-04 COMP.NETWORK 07816-034886-02- 171873 240.80 240.80
CONSULTANTS/DISTRW. 4
Check Total: 240.80
201866 01/11/2018 56183 CIGNA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, INC
A 9060.8000-04 DENTAL&MEDICAL 61214 171211 676.80 676.80
INSURANCE
Check Total: 676.80
201867 01/11/2018 56461 COMMERCIAL INSTRUMENTATION
A 1621.4010-01 HVAC Cantractual DW 117290 171314 275.00 275.00
A 1621.4510-01 HVAC Supplies DW 171314 228.29 228.29
Check Total: 503.29
201868 01M1/2018 58733 COPIAGUE HIGH SCHOOL-BOOSTER CLUB
A 2855.4000-62 INTERSCH.ATHL.CONTRACTU 2018 172355 200.00 200.00
AL/H.S. TOURNAMENT
Check Total: 200.00
201869 01/11/2018 1431 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES INC
A 2132.4500-01 GEN.ELEM. MAT& 90478135 171437 1,289.20 1,289.20
SUPPL./ELEM.
Check Total: 1,289.20
201870 0111172018 58940 CUSTOMINK, LLC
A 2123.4500-03 SCIENCE MAT.& SUPPL./M.S. 17275460 172316 281.00 291.00
Check Total: 281,00
201871 01/11/2018 56165 DAVIS VISION
A 9060.8000-04 DENTAL&MEDICAL 04317152 171210 525.00 525.00

IR (D AR

01/26/2018 10:41 AM
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EAST HAMPTON UFSD

. NVISI
Check Warrant Report For A « 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
Check # Check Date Vendor!D Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
mouvrRAmZwE
A 9060.8000-04 DENTAL&MEDICAL 06361204 171200 3,568.07 3,568.07
INSURANCE
Check Total: 4,093.07
201872 01/11/2018 57184 DEJANA TRUCK & UTLITY EQUIP
A 1620.4500-04 OPERATIONS MAT. & HP157984 172401 646.47 646.47
SUPPLIES/DISTRW.
Check Total: 646.47
201873 0111/2018 52091 ELEANOR WHITMORE EARLY
A 2110.4720-04 TUITICN PRE-K & DAY CARE JAN 2018 171219 64,400.00 64,400.00
Check Total: 64,400.00
201874 01/11/2018 58532 ELIZABETH REVEIZ
A 2114.4100-04 ESL Travel & Conf./ Director 12/8 CONF 172362 44,19 4419
EXPENSE
A 2114.4100-04 ESL Travel & Conf./ Director 1214 CONF 172363 43.44 43.44
EXPENSE
Check Total: 87.63
201875 01/11/2018 55612 FAIRWAY GOLF CAR CORP.
A 2855.4000-62 INTERSCH.ATHL.CONTRACTU 74102 172229 1,143.82 1,143.82
AL/H.S.
A 2855.4000-64 INT. ATHL. CONTRACT 74418 172229 323.24 323.24
SECTION X1
Check Total: 1,467.06
201876 01/11/2018 53406 FEDEX
A 1310.4000-00 BUSINESS OFFICE 6-027-94433 171243 659.10 659.10
CONTRACTUAL
Check Total: 659.10
201877 0171172018 56990 FIRST CHOICE MEDICAL
A 5510.4000-14 TRANSPORTATION INSURANCE 171844 120.00 120.00
CONTRACTUAL CLAIMS
Check Total: 120.00
201878 01M11/2018 58638 FRAZER & FELDMAN LLP
A 1420.4000-00 CONTRACTUAL LEGAL OCT SERVICES 171230 18,207.29 18,207.29
COUNSEL
Check Total: 18,207.29
201879 01/11/2018 58882 HARRIS BEACH PLLC DBA HB SOLUTIONS LLC
A 1310.4000-00 BUSINESS OFFICE 1000002068 OCT 171253 2,575.00 2,575.00

SRITDAMATIIAL

01/26/2018 10:41 AM
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EAST HAMPTON UFSD

, NVISI
Check Warrant Report For A - 11; Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
Check # Check Date Vendor D Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
AN MG T UM
. Check Total: 2,575.00
201880 01/11/2018 59057 HURRICANE MAT CLUB
A 2855.4000-62 INTERSCH.ATHL.CONTRACTU WRESTLING 172354 200.00 200.00
ALH.S. CORY DUALS
Check Total: 200.00
201881 01/11/2018 §9051 IIENE B MORRIS
A 2250.4000-74 SPEC.ED. 11-30-2017EH 172387 240.00 240.00
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW,
A 2250.4000-74 SPEC.ED. 12-31-2017EH 172387 480.00 480.00
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW.,
Check Total: 720.00
201882 01/11/2018 55682 INSTITUTE FOR CHILDREN
A 2250,4000-74 SPEC.ED. 1600080 171743 4,810.00 4,810.00
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW.
Check Total: 4,810.00
201883 01/11/2018 57950 INTELLI-TEC SECURITY SERVICES
A 1620.4060-04 OPERATIONS R540651 171204 26.00 26.00
SPEC.PRJ./DISTRW.
Check Total: 26.00
201884 01/11/2018 58905 ITUTOR.COMINC
A 2110.4000-02 CONTRACTUAL/H.S. 20171132EH 172326 1,760.00 1,760.00
Check Total: 1,760.00
201885 01/11/2018 59058 JACQUELINE RAMBO
A 2250.4000-74 SPEC.ED. NOV 2017 172395 120.00 120.00
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW.
Check Total:. 120.00
201886 01/11/2018 2981 LISFA .
A 2122.4000-02 MUSIC CONTRACTUAL/H.S. LH7_1195 172370 60.00 60.00
Check Total: 60.00
201887 01/11/2018 2755 LONG ISLAND BTA
A 2113.4000-02 BUSN.ED. CONTRACTUAL/H.S. C.TYRIE 172333 35.00 35.00
MEMBERSHIP
Check Total: 35.00
201888 01/11/2018 810 LONG ISLAND CAULIFLOWER ASSOC.
A 1620.4500-04 OPERATIONS MAT. & 0194234-IN 171322 792.50 792.50

SUPPLIES/DISTRW.

01/26/2018 10:41 AM
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EAST HAMPTON UFSD

. NVIS]
Check Warrant Report For A - 14: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
Check # Check Date VendorID Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liguidated
Check Total; 792.50
201889 01/11/2018 55042 MAUTSCHKE, JONATHAN
A 2123.4500-03 SCIENCE MAT.& SUPPL./M.S. SUPPLIES FOR 172419 4712 4712
SCIENCE
OLMPIAD
Check Total: 4712
201890 otH11/2018 57373 MEREDITH JACOBS
A 2830.4100-84 OCCP. THERAPY TRVL & DEC CONF 172007 214.00 214,00
CONF DW EXPENSE
Check Total: 214,00
201891 0111142018 58807 MICHAEL BUQUICCHIO
A 2610.4100-02 LIBRARY TRAVL.& CONF./HS 12/8 CONF 172406 48.04 48.04
EXPENSE
Check Total: 48.04
201892 01111/2018 58268 MILLER ADVERTISING AGENCY
A 1480.4000-00 PUB.INFO. CONTRACTUAL 851968-044 171612 46.50 46.50
A 1480.4000-00 PUB.INFO. CONTRACTUAL 850360-044 171612 376.00 376.00
Check Total: 42250
201893 01/11/2018 59020 MILLER ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP INC
A 5530.4000-14 Contractual - Depot 1008853 171937 4,235.98 4,235.98
Check Total: 4,235.98
201894 01/11/2018 56205 MUNISTAT SERVICES INC,
A 1420.4002-00 LEGAL SERVICE/BONDING 2017-2018 TAXES 171206 '5,000.00 5,000.00
Check Total: 5,000.00
201895 01/11/2018 3784 NARDY PEST CONTROL, ING
A 1620.4000-01 OPERATIONS 585032 171284 375.00 375.00
CONTRACTUAL/ELEM.
A 1620.4000-02 OPERATIONS 585034 171284 525.00 525.00
CONTRACTUALH.S.
A 1620.4000-03 OPERATIONS 585033 171284 375.00 375.00
CONTRACTUAL/M.S.
Check Total: 1,275.00
201896 01/11/2018 51368 NATIONAL ART HONOR SOCIETY
A 2112.4000-02 ART CONTRACTUAL/H.S. 1189260 EVANS 172410 65.00 65.00
A 2112.4000-02 ART CONTRACTUAL/H.S. 5909201 BATISTE 172410 65.00 65.00
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. . NVISI
Check Warrant Report For A - 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
Check # Check Date VendorID  Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
A 2112.4000-02 ART CONTRACTUAL/H.S. 590712 172410 £5.00 65.00
ZUBARRIAIN
A 2112.4000-02 ART CONTRACTUALH.S. CAPPABIANCA 172410 65.00 65.00
Check Total: 260.00
201897 0111112018 2010 NATIONAL BUSINESS ED. ASSOC.
A 2113.4000-02 BUSN.ED. CONTRACTUAL/H.S. C.TYRIE 172334 90.00 90.00
MEMBERSHIP
Check Total: 90.00
201898 01/11/2018 52424 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SOCIETY
A 2125.4000-03 SOC.STUDIES 40697 172358 120.00 120.00
CONTRACTUAL/M.S.
Check Tofal: 120.00
201899 01/11/2018 52820 NATIONAL GRID
A 1620.4083-04 GAS/DISTRW. 05608-87005 171202 388.93 388.93
Check Total: 388.93
201900 01/11/2018 52820 NATIONAL GRID
A 1620.4083-04 GAS/DISTRW. 31340-55005 171202 569.58 569.58
Check Tofal: 569.58
201901 01/11/2018 58740 NBI INC DBA NATIONAL BUSINESS INSTITUTE
A 2250.4100-74 SPE. ED. TRAV.& CONF/DW 1555151 172063 359.00 359.00
Check Total: 359.00
201902 01/11/2018 54871 NEOPOST NORTHEAST
A 1310.4500-00 BUS.OFFICE MATERIAL & 15277985 172267 175.00 175.00
SUPPLIES
: Check Total: 175.00
201903 01/11/2018 58323 OFFICE DEPOT
A 2116.4500-02 FOREIGN LANG. MAT. & 991839573001 172319 63.98 63.98
SUPPL./H.S.
A 2125.4500-02 SOC.STUDIES MAT.& 988655051001 172210 71.36 71.36
SUPPL../H.S.
A 2810.4500-02 GUIDANCE MAT.& SUPPL/HS 991572183001 172288 24799 247.99
A 2116.4500-02 FOREIGN LANG. MAT. & 991839572001 172319 31.49 31.49
SUPPL/H.S.
A 2125.4500-02 SOC.STUDIES MAT.& 988655050001 172210 246.55 248.55
SUPPL../H.S.
A 2810.4500-02 GUIDANCE MAT .& SUPPL./HS 991572182001 172288 12.99 12.99
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EAST HAMPTON UFSD

"NVISI]
Check Warrant Report For A - 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
Check # Check Date VendorID Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
A 2116.4500-02 FOREIGN LANG. MAT. & 991839571001 172319 666.75 108.54
SUPPL./H.S,
A 2810.4500-02 GUIDANCE MAT.& SUPPL./HS 991572184001 172288 18.36 18.36
A 2116.4500-02 FOREIGN LANG. MAT. & 991839574001 172319 10.99 576.00
SUPPL./H.S.
A 2810.4500-02 GUIDANCE MAT.& SUPPL./HS 991572181001 172288 649.17 698.20
Check Total: 2,019.63
201904 011172018 58051 PARAGON TELECOM
A 2630.4000-04 COMP.NETWORK 4212138 171872 200.00 200.00
CONSULTANTS/DISTRW.
A 2630.4500-04 C.Al MAT.& SUPPL./DW 171872 1,160.00 1,160.00
Check Total: 1,360.00
201905 0111112018 56571 PARTNERS IN SAFETY INC.
A 5510.4000-14 TRANSPORTATION 61235 171838 151.00 151.00
CONTRACTUAL
Check Total: 151.00
201906 01/11/2018 53235 PEARSON EDUCATION, INC
A 2116.4000-02 FOREIGN LANG. 4025353832 172257 8.21 8.21
CONTRACTUALH.S.
A 2116.4500-02 FOREIGN LANG. MAT. & 172257 410.47 410.47
SUPPLJ/H.S.
Check Total: 418.68
201807 01112018 50005 PORTJEFFERSON SPORTING GOODS
A 2855.4500-62 INTERSCH.ATHL. MAT.& 17-7372 171525 224,72 22472
SUPPL./H.S.
Check Total: 224.72
201908 01/11/2018 52656 POWER EQUIPMENT PLUS
A 1621.4500-04 MAINTENANCE MAT. & 195898 171321 72.00 72.00
SUPPLIES GROUNDS
Check Total: 72.00
201908 01/11/2018 45563 PSEG LONG ISLAND
A 5510.4000-14 - TRANSPORTATION 0185-2006-05-3 171213 589.53 589.53
CONTRACTUAL
Check Total: 589.53
201910 01/11/2018 68023 RELIASTAR INSURANCE CO OF NY
A 9045.8000-04 LIFE INSURANCE #5003069 171246 1,500.00 1,500.00
M.MONDINI
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EAST HAMPTON UFSD

NVISI
Check Warrant Report For A - 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
Check # Check Date VendorID Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
Check Total: 1,500.00
20191 011172018 790 REVCO ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CORP.
A 1621.4510-01 HVAC Supplies DW $53317647.001 171349 10.22 10.22
Check Total: 10.22
201912 01/11/2018 52274 SCHOQOL SPECIALTY
A 2110.4500-01 MATERIALS & 208119684834 172194 318.66 328.46
SUPPLIES/ELEM.
A 2118.4500-01 PHYS. ED. MAT. & 208119756676 172261 517.94 517.94
SUPPL./ELEM
Check Total: 836.60
201913 01172018 56442  ST. JAMES TUTORING, INC.
A 2110.4710-04 TUITION OTHER DISTRS 10126 171227 472.00 472.00
Check Total: 472.00
201914 0111172018 58985 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERGIAL
A 2114.4500-02 ESL MAT. & SUPPL./H.S. 3363018058 172227 112.18 185.14
Check Total: 112.18
201915 01/11/2018 58357 STEPHEN DICKMAN
A 2122,4000-01 MUSIC CONTRACTUAL/ELEM. DEC MS 172113 140.00 140.00
A 2122 4000-03 MUSIC CONTRACTUAL/M.S. DEC HS 172036 40.00 40.00
A 2122.4000-01 MUSIC CONTRACTUAL/ELEM. DEC HS 172113 240.00 240.00
Check Total: 420.00
201916 01/11/2018 5147 SUBURBAN PROPANE
A 1620.4081-04 FUEL QIL/D.O. 25899 171327 99.00 99.00
Check Total: 99.00
201917 01/11/2018 55741 SUFF. CTY DEPT, SOCIAL SERVICE
A 2250.4000-74 SPEC.ED. 4840 172278 6,073.41 6,073.41
CONTRACTUALDISTRW. :
Check Total: 6,073.41
201918 01/111/2018 5348 TEACHER'S DISCOVERY
A 2116.4000-02 FOREIGN LANG. 116228 172258 43.46 43.48
CONTRACTUAL/H.S.
A 2116.4500-02 FOREIGN LANG. MAT. & 116228 172258 362.12 362.12
SUPPL./H.S.
Check Total: 405.58

201919 01/11/2018

58581 THE ARMORY FOUNDATION
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EAST HAMPTON UFSD

. NVIS]
Check Warrant Report For A - 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
Check # Check Date VendorID Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
A 2855.4000-62 INTERSCH.ATHL.CONTRACTU MEET ID:HG2018 172352 92.50 92.50
AL/H.S.
Check Total: 92.50
201920 1/11/2018 58667 THERAPY SHOPPE INC
A 2830.4500-84 OCCP THERAPY MAT & SUPP 314069 171919 272.48 272.46
Dw
Check Total: 27246
201921 01/11/2018 635 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
A 1310.4000-00 BUSINESS OFFICE 16517 171233 36.21 36.21
CONTRACTUAL
Check Total: 36.21
201922 017112018 51159 VERIZON
A 1620.4084-04 WATER & TELEPHONE / DW 631324010920727 171225 102.98 102.98
5
Check Total: 102.98
201923 01/11/2018 51159 VERIZON
A 1620.4084-04 WATER & TELEPHONE / DWW 631324518380271 171225 52.25 52.25
Check Total: 52.25
201924 01/11/2018 52550 VERIZONWIRELESS
A 1240.4000-00 DISTRICT OFFICE 9797841607 171259 54,14 §54.14
CONTRACTUAL
A 5510.4000-14 TRANSPORTATION 171259 160.06 160.06
CONTRACTUAL
Check Total: 214.20
201925 01/11/2018 56888 WAINSCOTT HARDWARD LLC
A 1620.4500-04 OPERATIONS MAT. & A155708 171332 107.61 107.42
SUPPLIES/DISTRW.
A 1620.4500-04 OPERATIONS MAT. & A157196 171332 24.89 0.00
SUPPLIES/DISTRW.
Check Total: 132.50
201926 01/41/2018 53462 WHITSONS FOQD SERVICE CORP.
A 2855.4000-64 INT. ATHL. CONTRACT CATO08635 172350 240.00 240.00
SECTION XI
Check Total: 240.00
201927 01H11/2018 58660 WISDOM PROTECTIVE SERVICE
A 1620.4060-04 OPERATIONS 3349 171857 12,797.32 12,797.32
SPEC.PRJ./DISTRW.
01/26/2018 10:41 AM Page 1233



EAST HAMPTON UFSD

. NVISI
Check Warrant Report For A - 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
Check # Check Date VendorID Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
Check Total: 12,797.32
201928 01/11/2018 57155 WORLD CLASS BUSINESS PRODUCTS
A 1240.4500-00 SUPT.'s MATERIALS & 5161284 172244 46.20 46.20
SUPPLIES
A 2114.4500-04 ESL DIRECTOR SUPPLIES 5161285 172228 439.00 439.00
. Check Total: 485.20
201929 0171172018 58737 XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES
A 1240.4000-00 DISTRICT OFFICE 1006858 171242 412.50 412.50
CONTRACTUAL
A 1310.4000-00 BUSINESS OFFICE 171242 412.42 412.42
CONTRACTUAL
A 2020.4000-01 BLDG.-LEVEL 171242 2,727.42 2,727.42
CONTRACTUAL/ELEM.
A 2020.4000-02 BLDG.-LEVEL 171242 6,227.33 6,227.33
CONTRACTUAL/MH.S.
A 2020.4000-03 BLDG.-LEVEL 171242 2,223.25 2,223.25
CONTRACTUALM.S.
Check Total: 12,002.92
201930 01111/2018 58838 YOLANDA SANTIAGO
A 2114.4000-04 ESL DIRECTOR 10119 & 11/20 172365 1,400.00 1,400.00
CONTRACTUAL PRO
DEVELOPMENT
Check Total; 1,400.00
201931 01/26/2018 58728 1000BULBS.COM
A 1621.4510-01 HVAC Supplies DW W00856008 171312 642,16 642.16
Check Total: 642.16
201932 01/26/2018 58973 41114, LLC
A 1620.4060-04 OPERATIONS FEBRUARY 2018 171276 16,666.67 16,666.67
SPEC.PRJ./DISTRW.
Check Total: 16,666.67
201933 01/26/2018 59050 ACCESS DISPLAY GROUP, INC DBA SWINGFRAME
A 2110.4500-02 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES/H.S. 554562 172384 1,141.90 1,141.90
Check Total: 1,141.90
201934 01/26/2018 58592 ADVANCED AUTO PARTS
A 1620.4500-04 OPERATIONS MAT. & 4488730746518 171305 6.49 6.49
SUPPLIES/DISTRW.
Check Total; 6.49
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EAST HAMPTON UFSD

- NVISI
Check Warrant Report For A - 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
Check # Check Date VendorID Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
201935 01/26/2018 58817 AHOLD USA, INC
A 2119.4500-02 FAM.&CONSUM.SVS.MAT.& 627360 171388 8.37 8.37
SUPPL/HS
A 2119.4500-02 FAM.&CONSUM.SVS.MAT.& 627358 171559 5.00 5.00
SUPPL/HS
A 2119.4500-02 FAM.&CONSUM.SVS.MAT.& 627354 171559 14.19 14.19
SUPPLIHS
A 2133.4500-63 HEALTH MAT& SUPPL./MS 627363 171627 299.04 299.04
Check Total: 326.60
201936 01/26/2018 51388 AMERICAN EXPRESS
A 2630.4000-04 COMP.NETWORK NETWORK 172187 395.82 395.82
CONSULTANTS/DISTRW. SOLUTIONS 2-
82004
A 1240.4100-00 SUPT'S TRAVEL & NEWSDAY: 171764 48.94 48.94
CONFERENCE iTUNES
A 2630.4600-04 COMP.NETWORK NETWORK 172187 22,98 22.98
SOFTWARE/DISTRW. SOLUTIONS
Check Total: 467.74
201937 01/26/2018 58972 AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CORP OF NY
A 9060.8000-04 DENTAL&MEDICAL DENTAL 171203 1,282.50 1,282.50
INSURANCE PREMIUMS
Check Total: 1,282.50
201938 01/26/2018 58794 ASSOCIATION FOR MENTAL HEALTH & WELLNESS INC
A 2820.4100-04 PSCH. TRAVL.& CONF./DW 172392 172392 75.00 75.00
Check Total: 75.00
201939 01/26/2018 7080 ATET
A 1620.4000-04 OPERATIONS 0302752956001 171212 44 14 44.14
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW.
Check Total: 44.14
201940 01/26/2018 57117 BEFOUR, INC
A 2855.4000-62 INTERSCH.ATHL.CONTRACTU 070444 172153 40.00 40.00
AL/H.S.
A 2855.4500-62 INTERSCH.ATHL. MAT.& 172153 733.95 733.95
SUPPL./H.S.
Check Total: 773.95
201941 01/26/2018 53632 BISTRIAN MATERIALS
A 1620.4000-04 OPERATIONS 223590 171615 9,375.00 9,375.00
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW.
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Check Warrant Report For A - 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 11172018 - 1/31/2018
Check # Check Date VendorID Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
A 1620.4500-04 OPERATIONS MAT. & 223333 171315 2,000.00 2,000.00
SUPPLIES/DISTRW.
A 1620.4000-04 OPERATIONS 223619 171615 5,350.00 5,350.00
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW.
A 1620.4500-04 OPERATIONS MAT. & 222807 171315 370.00 370.00
SUPPLIES/DISTRW.
A 1620.4000-04 OPERATIONS 223618 171615 22,335.00 22,335.00
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW.
A 1820.4500-04 OPERATIONS MAT. & 222271 171315 280.00 280.00
SUPPLIES/DISTRW.
A 1620.4000-04 OPERATIONS 223692 171615 1,125.00 1,125.00
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW.
Check Total: 40,835.00
201942 01/26/2018 835 BOCES/EASTERN SUFFOLK
A 2114.4100-01 ESL TRVL. & CONF/ELEM 090-18F 172245 80.00 80.00
A 2114.4100-01 ESL TRVL. & CONF/ELEM 090-18F 172198 160.00 160.00
Check Total: 240.00
201943 01/26/2018 56503 BRIDGET SOKOLOWSK]
A 2810.4100-02 GUIDANCE TRAV.& CONF /HS 1111 CONF 172436 58.96 58.96
EXPENSE
Check Total: 58.96
201944 01/26/2018 59056 BRITTNEY DAILY
A 2114.4100-01 ESL TRVL. & CONF/ELEM 12/8 CONF 172450 26.75 26.75
EXPENSE
Check Total: 26.75
201945 01/26/2018 8075 BUREAU OF EDUCATION & RESEARCH
A 2823.4100-84 SPEECH TRAVL.& CONF./DW 4783397 172438 249.00 249.00
Check Total: 249.00
201946 01/26/2018 58692 CABLES FORLESSLLC
A 2630.4000-04 COMP.NETWORK 2006851 172249 71.45 71.45
CONSULTANTSIDISTRW.
A 2630.4500-04 C.A.l. MAT.& SUPPL./DW 172249 7.10 7.10
Check Totak 78.55
201947 01/26/2018 57476 CABLEVISION LIGHTPATH, INC
A 2630.4000-04 COMP.NETWORK 21935167 171484 3,725.23 3,725.23
CONSULTANTS/DISTRW.
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Check Warrant Report For A - 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
Check # Check Date VendorID Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
Check Total: 3,725.23
201948 01/26/2018 55523 CARR BUSINESS SYSTEMS
A 2630.4500-04 C.A.l. MAT.& SUPPL./DW IN799260 171632 800.20 800.20
Check Total; 800.20
201949 01/26/2018 54292 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.
A 2112.4500-02 ART MAT.& SUPPL./H.S. LJve722 172339 1,803.01 1,803.01
A 2115.4500-03 ENGL. MAT. & SUPPL./M.S. LHJ0156 172317 98.02 98.02
A 2125.4500-03 SOC.STUDIES MAT.& LHS0389 172368 707.22 707.22
SUPPL./M.S.
A 2125.4500-03 SOC.STUDIES MAT.& LHT3813 172368 24.99 24,99
SUPPL./M.S.
A 2630.4500-04 C.A.l. MAT.& SUPPL./DW LJB4024 172312 301.58 335.86
A 2630.4500-04 C.A.l MAT & SUPPL./DW LCQ8456 171633 296.40 296.40
A 2630.4500-04 C.A.lL MAT.& SUPPL./DW LCQO235 171633 252.06 252.08
A 2630.4500-04 C.A.l. MAT.& SUPPL./DW LCX9610 172246 259.10 259.10
A 2855.4000-62 INTERSCH.ATHL.CONTRACTU LCL6895 172167 228.58 228.58
ALH.S.
Check Total: 3,970.96
201950 01/26/2018 56183 CIGNA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, INC
A 9060.8000-04 DENTAL&MEDICAL 63510 171211 676.80 676.80
INSURANCE
Check Total: 676.80
201951 01/26/2018 56461 COMMERCIAL INSTRUMENTATION
A 1621.4010-01 HVAC Confractual DW 120238 171314 660.00 660.00
A 1621.4510-01 HVAC Supplies DWW 120238 171314 25.34 25.34
- Check Total: 685.34
201952 01/26/2018 57528 COMPREHENSIVE THERAPY SERVICES
A 2250.4000-74 SPEC.ED. 583 171748 1,950.00 1,950.00
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW.
A 2250.4000-74 SPEC.ED. 582 171748 3,445.00 3,445.00
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW.
.Check Total: 5,395.00
201953 01/26/2018 58932 COUNCIL FOR ECONOMIC EDUCATION
A 2125.4000-02 SOC.STUDIES 48321176 172285 0.00 50.00
CONTRACTUAL/H.S.
A 2125.4500-02 SOC.STUDIES MAT.& 48321176 172285 549.00 998.00
SUPPL /HS
01/26/2018 10:41 AM 16/33
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Check # Check Date VendorID Vendor Name
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Check Tofal: 549.00
201954 01/26/2018 894 COUNCIL OF ADMIN & SUPERVISORS
A 1310.4000-00 BUSINESS OFFICE 35 172465 5,750.00 5,750.00
CONTRACTUAL
Check Total: §,750.00
201955 01/26/2018 58400 DEFINO, ANTHONY
A 1621.4510-01 HVAC Supplies DW VALVE 171309 117.90 117.90
AGITATOR
A 1621.4510-01 HVAC Supplies DW ACCESS PANEL 171309 16.77 16.77
Check Total: 134.67
201956 01/26/2018 2425 DELTAEDUCATION
A 2123.4500-01 SCIENCE MAT.& SUPPL./E.S. 302500164846 172208 1,786.28 1,786.28
Check Total: 1,786.28
201957 0i/26/2018 50323 DEMCO
A 2611.4500-03 AN MAT.& SUPPL./MS 6289175 172422 51.58 51.58
Check Total: 51.58
201958 01/26f2018 58098 EAST END LINES INC. )
A 1620.4000-04 OPERATIONS 9452 171614 £50.00 $50.00
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW.
A 1620.4000-04 OPERATIONS 9449 171614 2,275.00 2,275.00
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW.
A 1620.4000-04 OPERATIONS 9439 171614 2,275.00 2,275.00
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW.
A 1620.4000-04 OPERATIONS 9437 171614 2,475.00 2,475.00
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW.
Check Total; 7,575.00
201959 01/26/2018 54054 EDGE DOCUMENT SCLUTIONS LLC
A 1310.4500-00 BUS.OFFICE MATERIAL & 58129 172265 1,137.48 1,156.24
SUPPLIES
Check Total: 1,137.48
201860 01/26/2018 58675 EDUCAIDE SOFTWARE .
A 2123.4500-03 SCIENCE MAT.& SUPPL./M.S. 1801121 172423 1,085.00 1,095.00
Check Total; 1,095.00
201961 01/26/2018 52091 ELEANOR WHITMORE EARLY .
A 2110.4720-04 TUITION PRE-K & DAY CARE FEB 2018 171219 64,400.00 64,400.00
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Check # Check Date VendorID Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liguidated
Check Totalk: 64,400.00
201962 01/26/2018 52265 EMIL NORSIC & SON, INC
A 1620.4000-04 OPERATIONS 0000159286 171613 79.00 79.00
CONTRACTUAIL/DISTRW.
A 5530.4000-14 Contractual - Depot 0000159287 171847 79.00 79.00
Check Tofal: 158.00
201963 01/26/2018 58724 ESTATE OF WILLIAM R HULSE
A 9060.8000-04 DENTAL&MEDICAL Medicare 314.70
INSURANCE Reimbursement
Check Total: 314.70
201964 01/26/2018 58370 FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUPS
A 1621.4010-01 HVAC Contractual DW 2083593 171783 1,965.60 1,965.60
A 1621.4510-01 HVAC Supplies DW 171783 3,195.50 3,000.00
Check Total: 5,161.10
201965 01/26/2018 53406 FEDEX
A 1310.4000-00 BUSINESS OFFICE 6-058-54776 171243 62.94 62.94
CONTRACTUAL
Check Total: 62.94
201966 01/26/2018 59061 FINCH SERVICES, INC
A 1621.4500-04 MAINTENANCE MAT. & P96908 172447 272.55 272,55
SUPPLIES GROUNDS
Check Total: 272,55
201967 01/26/2018 58810 FIREFLY COMPUTERS, LLC
A 2115.4500-02 ENGL. MAT. & SUPPL./H.S. 134887 172314 2,489.50 2,489.50
Check Total: 2,489.50
201968 01/26/2018 54312 FISHER SCIENTIFIC
A 2123.4500-02 SCIENCE MAT.& SUPPL./H.S. 5988672 172277 366.00 366.00
Check Total: 366.00
201969 01/26/2018 50143 FLAGHOUSE INC
A 2830.4500-84 OCCP THERAPY MAT & SUPP P076240301022 172085 27.13 27.13
bDw
A 2830.4500-84 OCCP THERAPY MAT & SUPP PO76240301014 172085 90.44 90.44
Dw
Check Total; 117.57
201970 01/26/2018 58606 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.
A 2115.4500-02 ENGL. MAT. & SUPPL./H.S. 22055498 172292 299.70 299.70
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Check # Check Date VendoriD Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
A 2610.4520-02 LIBRARY BOOKS/HS 7423741 172214 666.34 666.34
A 2610.4520-03 LIBRARY BOOKS/MS 752157-3 172359 1,419.05 1.419.05
A 2610.4520-02 LIBRARY BOOKS/HS 742374F-0 172214 27.50 27.50
Check Total: 2,412,59
201971 01/26/12018 58638 FRAZER & FELDMAN LLP
A 1420.4000-00 CONTRACTUAL LEGAL JANUARY 171230 5,833.33 5,833.33
COUNSEL RETAINER
Check Total: 5,833.33
201972 01/26/2018 58138 GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP CORP
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 17204269 171833 1,274.86 1,274,86
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 17204267 171833 561.98 561.98
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 17213155 171833 1,266.97 1,266.97
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 17224082 171833 567.08 £67.08
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 17235129 171833 1,065.50 1,085.50
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 17239120 171833 951.52 951.52
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 18015880 171833 859.89 859.89
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Dapot 18003630 171833 648.68 £48.68
Check Total: 7,196.48
201973 01/26/2018 50140 GRAINGER
A 1620.4500-04 OPERATICNS MAT. & 9647807479 171300 146.65 1486.65
SUPPLIES/DISTRW.
A 1620.4500-04 OPERATIONS MAT. & 9657274222 171300 18.80 18.80
SUPPLIES/DISTRW.
A 1620.4500-04 OPERATIONS MAT. & 9670603985 171300 22.84 2284
SUPPLIES/DISTRW.
A 1620.4500-04 OPERATIONS MAT. & 9649854768 171300 340.95 340.95
SUPPLIES/DISTRW.
A 1620.4500-04 OPERATIONS MAT. & 9649450849 171300 52.85 52.85
SUPPLIES/DISTRW.
Check Total: 582.09
201974 01/26/2018 50333 HAMPTON JITNEY, INC
A 2110.4300-04 Field Trips DW 21336 172089 1,275.00 1,275.00
Check Total: 1,275.00
201975 01/26/2018 58882 HARRIS BEACH PLLC DBA HB SOLUTIONS LLC
A 1310.4000-00 BUSINESS OFFICE 1000002180 171253 2,575.00 2,575.00

CONTRACTUAL
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Check Warrant Report For A - 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
Check # Check Date VendoriD Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
Check Total: 2,575.00
201976 01/26/2018 47226 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT PUBLISHING CO
A 2125.4800-03 SOC.STUDIES 953565804 172318 200.34 200.34
TEXTBOOKS/M.S.
Check Total: 200.34
201977 01/26/2018 58732 INTRALOGIC SOLUTIONS INC
A 2630.2200-04 COMP.HARDWARE/DISTRW.NE 40087 172461 539.10 539.10
TWORK
A 2630.4000-04 COMP.NETWORK 40087 172461 387.50 387.50
CONSULTANTS/DISTRW.
Check Total: 926.60
201978 01/26/2018 56986 ISLAND ELEVATOR SERVICES
A 1620.4000-03 OPERATIONS 25978 171286 166.50 166.50
CONTRACTUALM.S.
Check Totai: 166.50
201979 01/26/2018 58905 ITUTOR.COM INC
A 2110.4000-02 CONTRACTUAL/H.S. 20171231EH 172326 2,062.50 2,062.50
Check Total: 2,062.50
201980 01/26/2018 56973 J.C. BRODERICK & ASSOC., INC.
A 1620.4000-03 OPERATIONS 17-38976 171288 1,767.50 1,767.50
CONTRACTUAL/M.S.
Check Total: 1,767.50
201981 01/26/2018 58408 JAMES W BROOKS
A 9060.8000-04 DENTAL&MEDICAL Medicare 803.70
INSURANCE Reimburse -
MEDICARE
Check Total: 803.70
201982 01/26/2018 55521  JILL COLLINS
A 2125,4100-02 SOC.STUDIES TRV.& 111 CONF 172356 158.44 158.44
CONF./HS EXPENSE
Check Total: 158.44
201983 01/26/2018 58979 JUDITH C DODGE
A 2070.4000-04 STAFF DEV. 010918 171603 4,400.00 4,400.00
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW., -
Check Total: 4,400.00
201984 01/26/2018

58371 KEANY ASSOCIATES, INC
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. NVISI
Check Warrant Report For A - 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/201 8 - 1/131/2018
Check # Check Date Vendor ID  Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
A 2070.4000-04 STAFF DEV. 5154 171607 19.95 19.95
CONTRACTUALDISTRW.
Check Total: 19.95
201985 01/26/2018 54103 ™CONTINUED** KING KULLEN
Check Total: 0.00
201986 01/26/2018 54103 KING KULLEN
A 2119.4500-02 FAM.&CONSUM.SVS.MAT.& 173480720151 171385 67.86 67.86
SUPPL/HS
A 2119.4500-02 FAM.&CONSUM.SVS.MAT.& 173171340801 171385 51.01 51.01
SUPPL/HS
A 2119.4500-02 FAM.&CONSUM.SVS.MAT.& 180030961181 171386 119.82 119.82
SUPPL/HS
A 2119.4500-02 FAM.ZCONSUM.SVS.MAT.& 173550732601 171386 29022 29,22
SUPPL/HS
A 2119.4500-02 FAM.&CONSUM.SVS.MAT.& 173491188511 171386 38.18 38.18
SUPPL/HS
A 2119.4500-02 FAM.ACONSUM.SVS.MAT.& 180160990821 171386 235.03 235.03
SUPPL/HS
A 2119.4500-02 FAM.&CONSUM.SVS.MAT.& 180101151511 171385 43.81 43.81
SUPPL/HS
A 2119.4500-02 FAM.&CONSUM.SVS.MAT.& 173471183421 171385 5.00 5.00
© BUPPL/HS
A 2119.4500-02 FAM.ZCONSUM.SVS.MAT.& 180100976061 171386 106.05 106.05
SUPPL/HS
A 2119.4500-02 FAM.ACONSUM.SVS MAT.& 180231173421 171386 106.39 106.39
SUPPL/HS
A 2119.4500-03 FAM.&CONSUM.SVS.MAT. & 180081146671 171654 33.07 33.07
SUPPL.M.S.
A 2119.4500-03 FAM.&CONSUM.SVS.MAT. & 180180996051 171654 164.28 164.28
SUPPL.M.S.
A 2119.4500-03 FAM.&CONSUM.SVS.MAT. & 173541100591 171654 63.04 63.04
SUPPL.M.S. _
A 2119.4500-02 FAM.&CONSUM.SVS.MAT.& 173530694361 171385 67.81 67.81
SUPPL/HS
A 2119.4500-02 FAM.&CONSUM.SVS.MAT.& 180070480261 171385 84.16 84.16
SUPPL/IHS
A 2119.4500-02 FAM.&CONSUM.SVS.MAT.& 180091148431 171386 125.33 125.33
SUPPL/HS
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Check # Check Date  VendorID Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
A 2119.4500-02 FAM.&CONSUM.SVS.MAT.& 180161240701 171385 282.86 282.86
SUPPL/HS
A 2119.4500-03 FAM.&CONSUM.SVS.MAT. & 180090975901 171654 89.82 89.82
SUPPL.M.S.
A 2119.4500-03 FAM.&CONSUM.SVS.MAT. & 180180441401 171654 42.87 42.87
SUPPL.M.S.
A 2119.4500-02 FAM.&CONSUM.SVS.MAT.& 180181241581 171385 70.82 70.82
SUPPL/HS
Check Total: 1,826.43
201987 01/26/2018 57319 LI SCIENCE & ENGINEERING FAIR
A 2123.4000-02 SCIENCE CONTRACTUAL/H.S, L2018002006D 172437 1,000.00 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
201988 01/26/2018 §0281 LIASCD
A 2630.4100-14 DIRECTOR'S TECH TRAV. & R.HAGAN 172441 175.00 175.00
CONF./DW REGISTRATION
Check Total: 175.00
201989 01/26/2018 58680 LIGHTOWER FIBER NETWORKS I, LLC
A 2630.4000-04 COMP.NETWORK 66285 171751 793.28 793.28
CONSULTANTS/DISTRW,
Check Total:” 793.28
201990 01/26/2018 58713 LITTLE FLOWER UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT
A 2250.4710-74 SPEC.ED. TUITION/DISTRW. 4783 171740 6,889.32 6,889.32
A 2250.4710-74 SPEC.ED. TUITION/DISTRW, 4745 171740 636.80 636.80
Check Total: 7,526.12
201991 01/26/2018 810 LONG ISLAND CAULIFLOWER ASSOC.
A 1620.4500-04 OPERATIONS MAT. & 0194458-IN 171322 1,5621.60 1,521.60
SUPPLIES/DISTRW,
Check Total: 1,521.60
201992 01/26/2018 56382 *CONTINUED* LONG ISLAND TRUCK PARTS, INC.
Check Total: 0.00
201993 01/26/2018 56382 LONG ISLAND TRUCK PARTS, INC.
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 515105 171845 -172.80 0.00
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 514382 171845 548.48 548.48
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 515878 171845 46.06 46.06
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 514301 171845 91.59 91.59
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Check Warrant Report For A - 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
Check # Check Date VendorID Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 516110 171845 ~11.40 0.00
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 514381 171845 226.03 226.03
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 516145 171845 1,036.62 1,036.62
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 514456 171845 397.61 397.61
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 516281 171845 1,666.67 1,666.67
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 514412 171845 271.15 271.15
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 516418 171845 34.75 34.75
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 514635 171845 20.08 20.08
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 516835 171845 276.32 276.32
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 515024 171845 2,629.68 2,629.68
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 51503.3 171845 5.00 5.00
Check Total: 7,065.84
201994 01/26/2018 57494 LOSER'S MUSIC, INC .
A 2122.4500-02 MUSIC MAT. & SUPPL./H.S. 104671 171691 221.40 221.40
Check Total: 221.40
201995 01/26/2018 56535 LYNETTE MARICHAL
A 2823.4100-84 SPEECH TRAVL.& CONF./DW 1/9/18 CONF 172451 30.81 30.81
EXPENSE
Check Total: 30.81
201996 01/26/2018 50476 MICKEY'S CARTING
A 5510.4000-14 TRANSPORTATION 644303 171834 100.00 100.00
CONTRACTUAL
A 1620.4000-04 OPERATIONS 639397 171616 450.00 450.00
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW.
Check Total: 550.00
201997 01/26/2018 52166 MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRCDUCTS
A 2123.4500-03 SCIENCE MAT.& SUPPL./M.S. 2090895-00 172290 131.09 131.09
Check Total: 131.09
201998 01/26/2018 58268 WMILLER ADVERTISING AGENCY
A 1480.4000-00 PUB.INFO. CONTRACTUAL §51999-044 171612 119.85 119.85
Check Total: 119.85
201909 01/26/2018 991  MORGAN AUTO SUPPLY
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 655453 171846 -28.67 0.00
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 658871 171846 198.75 198.75
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Check # Check Date VendorID Vendor Name
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A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 657063 171846 171.19 171.19
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 659629 171846 40.79 40.79
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 656571 171846 4.49 4.49
Check Total: 386.55
202000 01/26/2018 56205 MUNISTAT SERVICES INC.
A 1420.4002-00 LEGAL SERVICE/BONDING SEC FILLING 171206 2,500.00 2,500.00
2017 -
Check Total: 2,500.00
202001 01/26/2018 58116 MUSIC & ARTS CENTER
A 2122.4000-02 MUSIC CONTRACTUAL/H.S. 8626529 171583 1,349.11 1,349.11
A 2122.4000-02 MUSIC CONTRACTUAL/H.S. 8626532 171583 343.00 343.00
A 2122,4000-02 MUSIC CONTRACTUAL/H.S. 8894049 171583 97.00 97.00
A 2122,4000-02 MUSIC CONTRACTUALM.S. 9275799 171583 207.38 207.38
Check Total: 1,996.49
202002 01/26/2018 784 NASCO
A 2020.4500-02 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES/H.S. 823479 171880 223 223
A 2123.4500-02 SCIENCE MAT.& SUPPL./H.S. 171880 12.87 12.87
Check Total: 16.10
202003 01/26/2018 2471  NASSAU BOCES
A 2110.4100-02 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES/HS 359-18A 171561 299.00 299.00
Check Total; 299.00
202004 01/26/2018 52820 NATIONAL GRID
A 1620.4083-04 GAS/DISTRW. 82106-40009 171202 271.81 271.81
Check Total: 271.81
202005 01/26/2018 52820 NATIONAL GRID
A 1620.4083-04 GAS/DISTRW. 54022-41002 171202 1,006.49 1,006.49
Check Total: 1,006.49
202006 01/26/2018 52820 NATIONAL GRID
A 1620.4083-04 GAS/DISTRW. 05608-87005 171202 559.84 559.84
Check Total: 559.84
202007 01/26/2018 58499  NATIONAL WASTE SERVICES LLC
A 1620.4000-01 OPERATIONS R0O-42243 171617 1,888.80 1,888.80
CONTRACTUAL/ELEM.
A 1620.4000-02 OPERATIONS RO-42339 171617 752.40 752.40
CONTRACTUAL/H.S.
01/26/2018 10:41 AM Page 24/33



EAST HAMPTON UFSD

. NVISI
Check Warrant Report For A - 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
Check # Check Date VendorID Vendor Name
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A 1620.4000-03 OPERATIONS RO-43158 171617 1,292.40 1,292.40
CONTRACTUAL/M.S.
Check Tofal 3,933.60
202008 01/26/2018 58740  NBIINC DBA NATIONAL BUSINESS INSTITUTE
A 2110.4100-02 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES/HS 686084 172455 359.00 359.00
Check Total: 359.00
202009 01/26/2018 50873 NEFF COMPANY
A 2855.4000-64 INT. ATHL. CONTRACT 002619008 172175 40.00 40.00
_ SECTION XI
A 2855.4000-64 INT. ATHL. CONTRACT 002624371 172174 58.60 58.60
SECTION X1
A 2855.4500-62 INTERSCH.ATHL. MAT.& 002609913 171820 3,765.38 3,765.38
SUPPL./H.S.
A 2855.4500-62 INTERSCH.ATHL. MAT & 002624371 172174 298.00 239.00
SUPPL./H.S.
A 2855.4500-62 INTERSCH.ATHL. MAT.& 172175 684.78 691.20
SUPPL./H.S.
Check Total: 4,847.76
202010 01/26/2018 55553 NORTH FORK WATER SUPPLY CORP
A 1620.4000-04 OPERATIONS #013051 DEC 171779 58.68 58.68
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW.
A 5510.4500-04 TRANSPORTATION/SUPPLIES #015952 DEC 171837 79.32 79.32
Check Total: 138.00
202011 01/26/2018 57522 NYS EMPLOYEES' HEALTH INSUR.
A 9060.8000-04 DENTALSMEDICAL 521 171209 813,259.37 813,250.37
INSURANCE
Check Total: §13,259.37
202012 01/26/2018 877 NYS TEACHERS RETIREMENT
AB32 DUE TO TEACHERS' LOCATION :5351 1,287.28
RETIREMENT SYSTEM
Check Total: 1,287.28
202013 01/26/2018 50856 NYS UNEMPLOYMENT INS.
A 9050.8000-04 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE REG#04-633687 171226 1,457.76 1,457.76
CONTRACT
Check Total: 1,457.76
202014 01/26/2018 3301 OCEAN JANITORIAL SUPPLY INC
01/26/2018 10:41 AM

Page

25133



EAST HAMPTON UFSD

] NVISI
Check Warrant Report For A - 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
Check # Check Date VendorID Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liguidated
A1621.4000-01 Maintenance Contractual Elem 530428 171293 178.35 178.35
A 1620.4500-14 DW. Operation Plan Materials & 528656 171296 865.76 865.76
Supplies
A 1620.4500-14 DW. Operation Plan Materials & 528657 171296 1,465.15 1,465.15
Supplies
A 1621.4500-01 Maintenance Mat. & Suppl. Elem 530428 171293 1,370.72 1,370.72
A 1621.4000-01 Maintenance Contractual Elem 530429 171293 641.92 641.92
A 1621.4500-01 Maintenance Mat. & Suppl. Elem 530429 171293 178.35 178.35
. Check Total: 4,700.25
202015 01/26/2018 1658 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY
A 2110.4000-01 CONTRACTUAL/ELEM. 687785466-01 172327 93.00 93.00
Check Total: 93.00
202016 01/26/2018 58987 PAPER CLIPSINC
A 2112.4500-02 ART MAT.& SUPPL/H.S. 0048922-001 29530 83.23 83.23
Check Total; 83.23
202017 01/26/2018 833 PERFECTION LEARNING CORP
A 2125.4500-02 SOC.STUDIES MAT.& 940184 172286 1,516.00 1,516.00
SUPPL../H.5.
Check Total: 1,516.00
202018 01/26/2018 50005 PORT JEFFERSON SPORTING GOODS
A 2855.4500-62 INFTERSCH.ATHL. MAT.& 17-7656 171518 572.22 572.22
SUPPL./H.S,
A 2855.4500-62 INTERSCH.ATHL. MAT.& 17-7655 171527 624.08 624.08
SUPPL./H.S.
A 2118.4500-02 PHYS. ED. MAT. & SUPPL./HS 18-0029 172262 1,083.48 1,083.48
Check Total: 2,279.78
202019 01/26/2018 56926 PRESTOPECONIC
A 2120.4000-02 TECHNOLOGY 03872120 171962 20.44 20.44
CONTRACTUAL/MH.S.
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 03872187 171839 35.88 35.88
Check Total: 56.32
202020 01/26/2018 58831 PRUCO LIFE INSUARNCE COMPANY OF NEW JERSEY
A 9045,8000-04 LIFE INSURANCE LS 308 301 171248 412.00 412.00
T.FROMM
Check Total: 412.00
202021 01/26/2018 45563 PSEG LONG ISLAND
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A 1620.4082-04 ELECTRICITY/DISTRW. 0584-6010-50-1 171213 36,135.68 36,135.68
Check Total: 36,135.68
202022 01/26/2018 5418 QUESTARII
A 1320.4000-00 ANNUAL AUDITING SERV. 051-18F 171245 1,593.00 1,583.00
Check Total: 1,593.00
202023 01/26/2018 57038 QUINTANA, CLAUDIA
A 2114.4100-01 ESL TRVL. & CONF/ELEM 12/8 CONF 172452 73.51 81.19
EXPENSE
Check Total: 73.51
202024 01/26/2018 58241 RACE LANE LLC DBA HAMPTON MARKET PLACE
A 2020.4500-01 MATERIALS & FLOWERS 171715 74,96 74.96
SUPPLIES/ELEM. PAYMENT W/O
TAX
) Check Total: 74.96
202025 01/26/2018 52398 REALLY GOOD STUFF
A 2114.4500-01 ESL MAT. & SUPPL./ELEM. 6305235 172275 174.90 174.90
Check Total: 174.90
202026 01/26/2018 58023 RELIASTAR INSURANCE CO OF NY
A 9045.8000-04 LIFE INSURANCE #5003068 A, FINE 171247 586.16 586.16
Check Total: 586.16
202027 01/26/2018 53511 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC.
A 2630.4600-14 DIRECTOR'S SOFTWARE DW 3939382-0 172457 37.50 37.50
Check Tofal: 37.50
202028 01/26/2018 34685 **CONTINUED* RIVERHEAD BUILDING SUPPLY
Check Total: 0.00
202029 01/26/2018 34685 RIVERHEAD BUILDING SUPPLY
A 1620.4500-04 OPERATIONS MAT. & 972411 171351 46.65 46.65
SUPPLIES/DISTRW,
A 2120.4500-02 TECHNOLOGY MAT. & 914045 171390 103.65 103.65
SUPPL./H.S.
A 2120.4500-02 TECHNOLOGY MAT. & 969046 171390 41.94 41.94
SUPPL./H.S.
A 2123.4500-03 SCIENCE MAT.& SUPPL./M.S. 956024 172171 17.00 17.00
A 1621.4510-01 HVAC Supplies DW 914224 171298 40.58 40.56
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A 2120.4500-02 TECHNOLOGY MAT. & 927663 171390 83.88 83.88
SUPPL./H.S.
A 2123.4500-03 SCIENCE MAT.& SUPPL./M.S. 978480 172171 47.69 47.69
A 1620.4500-01 OPERATIONS MAT. & 923681 171351 199.99 199.99
SUPPLIES ELEM.
A 1621.4510-01 HVAC Supplies DW 916921 171298 24.59 24.59
A 2120.4500-02 TECHNOLCGY MAT. & 931335 171390 32.85 32.85
SUPPL./H.S,
A 1621.4510-01 HVAC Supplies DW 931467 171268 11.33 11.33
A 1621.4510-01 HVAC Supplies DW 935644 171298 20.25 20.25
A 1621.4510-01 HVAC Supplies DW 950687 171298 37.44 37.44
A 1621.4510-01 HVAC Supplies DW 950688 171298 20.10 20.10
A 1621.4510-01 HVAC Supplies DW 972541 171298 51.66 51.66
Check Total: 779.58
202030 01/26/2018 55816 S & S WORLDWIDE
A 2825.4500-84 SOC.WORKMAT.& 10035669 172397 239.30 282.37
SUPPL./DISTRW.
Check Total: 239.30
202031 01/26/2018 9952 SCANTRON CORPORATION
A 2115.4500-02 ENGL. MAT. & SUPPL/H.S. 6369423 172335 291.75 291.75
A 2115.4500-02 ENGL. MAT. & SUPPL/H.S. 6368995 172291 185.32 185.32
Check Total: 477.07
202032 01/26/2018 58231 SCHENCK FUELS INC
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 66081 . 171867 161.12 161.12
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 66095 171867 51.47 51.47
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 66106 171867 97.97 97.97
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 66175 171867 42.37 42.37
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 66179 171867 38.36 38.36
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot - 66185 171867 192.88 192.88
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 66190 171867 49.04 49.04
Check Total: 633.21
202033 01/26/2018 1928 SCHOOL SPECIALTY
A 2118.4500-01 PHYS. ED. MAT. & 208119747588 29426 352.04 352.04
SUPPL.JELEM
Check Total: 352.04
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202034 01/26/2018 52274 SCHOOL SPECIALTY
A 2020.4500-01 MATERIALS & 208119784656 172342 171.58 171.58
SUPPLIES/ELEM.
A 2110.4500-03 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES/M.S. 208119781785 172369 367.04 371.84
A 2115.4500-03 ENGL. MAT. & SUPPL./M.S, 208119751497 172293 27.10 27.10
A 2123.4500-01 SCIENCE MAT.& SUPPL./E.S. 208119685576 172196 956.00 956.00
A 2132.4500-01 GEN.ELEM. MAT& 208119746232 172302 543.50 543.50
SUPPL.JELEM.
A 2830.4500-84 OCCP THERAPY MAT & SUPP 208119563367 172086 41.52 41.52
Dw
A 2132.4500-01 GEN.ELEM. MAT& 208119685576 172196 76.34 76.34
SUPPL./JELEM.
Check Total: 2,183.08
202035 01/26/2018 44371 SCHOOL SPECILATY
A 2112.4500-03 ART MAT.&SUPPL./M.S. 208119751300 20472 47.59 47.59
. . Check Total: 47.59
202036 01/26/2018 50186 SCWA
A 1620.4084-04 WATER & TELEPHONE / DW 3000000923 171231 436.04 436.04
HYDRANTS
Check Total: 436.04
202037 01/26/2018 33849 SHAR PRODUCTS COMPANY
A 2122.4500-01 MUSIC MAT.& SUPPL./ELEM. P1647833801010 172336 142.80 142.80
Check Total: 142.80
202038 01/26/2018 50379 SOUTH FERRY INC
A 5530.4000-14 Contractual - Depot DEC 171836 34.00 34.00
Check Total: 34.00
202039 01/26/2018 56442 ST.JAMES TUTORING, INC.
A 2250.,4000-74 SPEC.ED. 10168 171744 590.00 590.00
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW.
Check Total: £90.00
202040 01/26/2018 58985 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL
A 2114,4500-03 ESL MAT. & SUPPL./M.S. 3362263987 172201 129.95 129.95
A 2123.4500-02 SCIENCE MAT.& SUPPL./H.S. 3362904169 172136 205.04 205.04
Check Total: 334.99
202041 01/26/2018 5147 SUBURBAN PROPANE
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EAST HAMPTON UFSD

. 151
Check Warrant Report For A - 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
Check # Check Date VendorID Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
A 5530.4500-14 Materials & Supplies - Depot 13459 171866 415.71 415.71
A 1620.4081-04 FUEL OIL/D.Q. 84987 171327 1,395.04 1,395.04
Check Total: 1,810.75
202042 01/26/2018 55741 SUFF.CTY DEPT. SOCIAL SERVICE
A 2250.4000-74 SPEC.ED. 4388 172278 5,485.66 5,485.66
CONTRACTUAL/DISTRW.
Check Total: 5,485.66
202043 01/26/2018 56831 SUFFOLKCTY. DEPT. HEALTH SRVS
A 1620.4000-02 OPERATIONS REG #3-0105 171281 461.96 461.96
CONTRACTUALMH.S. TAX#11-6001968
Check Total: 461.96
202044 01/26/2018 5348 TEACHER'S DISCOVERY
A 2116.4000-02 FOREIGN LANG. 172258 5.39 6.71
CONTRACTUALMH.S.
A 2116.4500-02 FOREIGN LANG. MAT. & 172258 44.95 55.95
SUPPL./H.S.
Check Total: 50.34
202045 01/26/2018 58581 THE ARMORY FOUNDATION _
A 2855.4000-62 INTERSCH.ATHL.CONTRACTU MEET 172462 37.50 37.50
AL/H.S. ID:NBG2018
Check Total: 37.50
202048 01/26/2018 59019 THE READING WAREHOUSE INC
A 2110.4500-03 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES/M.S. 178397 172281 113.85 113.85
Check Total: 113.85
202047 01/26/2018 51197 TOPICAL REVIEW BOOK COMPANY
A 2121.4500-02 MATH MAT & SUPPL./H.S. 56281 172380 687.50 687.50
Check Total: 687.50
202048 01/26/2018 352 TREETOCP PUBLISHING
A 2132.4500-01 GEN.ELEM. MAT& 632359 172405 205.92 205.92
SUPPL/ELEM.
Check Total: 205.92
202049 01/26/2018 56374 UNITED METERO ENERGY CORP
A 1620.4081-01 FUEL OIL/ELEM. 334361 171326 8,847.79 8,847.79
Check Total: 8,847.79
202050 01/26/2018 635 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
01/26/2018 10:41 AM Page 30/33



EAST HAMPTON UFSD

. NVISI
Check Warrant Report For A - 11: Jan A Cash Disbursements For Dates 1/1/2018 - 1/31/2018
Check # n__onr Date VendorID Vendor Name
Account Account Description Invoice Number PO Number Check Amount Liquidated
A 1310.4000-00 BUSINESS OFFICE 15038 171233 19.09 19.09
CONTRACTUAL